Syndeo by Tagra | 24V | 3 Port Splitter & Control Unit
SYN-24VMSCU
Key Features
• Output Voltage: 24 V
• IP Rating: 20
• Warranty: 3 Years
Mechanical Data
Body Colour White Cable core count 2
Cable Length 200 mm Product Weight 11 g
Product Dimensions 45x40x14 mm
Electrical Data
Constant Voltage / Constant Current CV Wattage 72 W
Input Data
Input Cable Weight 20 AWG Input Current Type DC
Input Voltage 24 V
Output Data
Environment Data
Body Material Plastic Ingress Protection (IP) IP20
Interior or Exterior Use Interior
Protection Data
Over Current Protection Yes Over Voltage Protection Yes
Short Circuit Protection Yes
 0161 507 9249 | support@ultraleds.co.uk | www.ultraleds.co.uk | Manchester, M17 1SJ Date: 08/07/2025
Dimensions
Packaging & Shipping Data
Items / Sets Per Pack 1 Volume
Disclaimer
Ultra LEDs have taken reasonable care to ensure that the information in this datasheet is accurate at time of publication however it
should be noted that all specifications are subject to tolerance. Descriptive specifications such as colour are subjective. Ultra LEDs
reserve the right to update specifications without notice. The information in the datasheet may only be relied on by customers of
Ultra LEDs in accordance with applicable terms and conditions.
 0161 507 9249 | support@ultraleds.co.uk | www.ultraleds.co.uk | Manchester, M17 1SJ Date: 08/07/2025